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NAME 

Security State Bank of Detroit, 

Detroit Lakes,Minn. 

appointment of Milo Thoreson, as Special deputy 
NATURE 

examiner for 

FILED 
Nov. 19,1926 

Resignation: Nov. 6,1929 
17{6 £9 Appt of J.onHage 
1 29/32 Reeig. I 

1/29/32 Appt. of P.N.Draxton 
2/20/34 Reeig " 

Dow-Ameson Co , St Paul OVER 

FILE No 

4675 
4696 
5416 
5415 
6885 



2/20/34 App I. v~ _., .. d 

6/22/34 Resig. " 
6/22j34 Appt. of P.N.Draxton 

6803 -
7017 
7027 


